Vaccine Clinic Sites in Los Angeles County Updated fanuary 2025

Service Planning Area 3
Low or No Cost Vaccinations for Children 18 Years and Younger

If you have health insurance or a regular health care provider, please contact them for immunization services.

v Please see the clinic list for the corresponding clinic number and location.
Remlnders v Please call the number listed to check the clinic’s hours and the vaccinations they have available.

v Bring your child’s vaccination record if you have one.

Additional Resources

Scan for information about vaccinations required for Scan to find a low or no cost vaccination clinic, call 2-1-1, Scan to download a copy of your child’s Digital Vaccine
school entry, or visit or visit http://publichealth.lacounty.gov/ip/clinics.htm Record (DVR), or visit

ww.cdph.ca.gov/Programs/CID/DCDC/Pages https://myvaccinerecord.cdph.ca.gov/
Immunization/School/resources-parents.aspx

Mobile vaccination clinics can be found at www.cedars-sinai.org/community/programs/coach-for-kids.html
or www.providence.org/locations/socal/community-health/partners-for-healthy-kids

Getting required and recommended vaccinations will help
keep your child healthy and in school.


http://publichealth.lacounty.gov/ip/clinics.htm
https://myvaccinerecord.cdph.ca.gov/
https://www.cdph.ca.gov/Programs/CID/DCDC/Pages/Immunization/School/resources-parents.aspx
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CLINIC LIST

Clinic or Provider Name
Chinatown Service Center - Health Center Alhambra
Tzu Chi Health Center - Alhambra
El Proyecto del Barrio - Azusa Health Center
Central Community Health Clinic - Baldwin Park
El Proyecto del Barrio - Baldwin Park Community Clinic
Herald Christian Health Center - City of Industry
Pomona Valley Health Centers at Claremont
East Valley Community Health Center - Covina Health Center
Duarte Unified School District - Health Services Center
AltaMed Medical and Dental Group - El Monte
AltaMed Medical and Dental Group - El Monte, Peck
AltaMed Medical Group - El Monte, Santa Anita

Ambulatory Care Network - El Monte Comprehensive Health
Center

Asian Pacific Health Care Venture - El Monte/Rosemead Health
Center

Central Community Health Clinic - El Monte

East Valley Community Health Center - Cleaver Clinic Health
Center

Getting required and recommended vaccinations will help

keep your child healthy and in school.

Address
320 S Garfield Ave Ste 118
1000 S Garfield Ave
150 N Azusa Ave
4126 N Maine Ave
3942 Maine Ave
1661 Hanover Rd Ste 103
1601 Monte Vista Ave Ste 100
276 W College St
1212 Kellwil Way
10418 Valley Blvd Ste B
3703 Peck Rd Ste C
3208 Santa Anita Ave Ste 200

10953 Ramona Blvd Rm 10

9960 Baldwin PI

10050 Garvey Ave Ste 111

4368 Santa Anita Ave

City
Alhambra
Alhambra

Azusa
Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

City of Industry

Claremont
Covina
Duarte

El Monte
El Monte
El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

El Monte

Zip
91801
91801
91702
91706
91706
91748
91711
91723
91010
91731
91731
91733
91731

91731

91733
91731

Updated January 2025

Phone
626-773-3388
626-281-3383
626-969-7885
626-653-0800
626-678-9296
626-286-8700
909-630-7938
626-919-4333
626-599-5222
888-499-9303
888-499-9303
888-499-9303
626-434-2500

626-774-2988

626-652-0790
626-919-4333
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CLINIC LIST

Clinic or Provider Name
Herald Christian Health Center - El Monte
LA County Health Services Medical Hubs - East San Gabriel Valley
Priority Care Medical Group - El Monte
Southern California Medical Center - El Monte Clinic

Wesley Health Centers - Hacienda Heights

Ambulatory Care Network - La Puente Health Center
Bella Medical Group - La Puente
Central City Community Health Clinic - La Puente

East Valley Community Health Center - Villacorta School-Based
Health Center

Gonzalez Pharmacy
AltaMed Medical Group - Monrovia, Lime
Public Health Centers - Monrovia Health Center
Chinatown Service Center - Health Clinic Monterey Park
Garfield Health Center - Monterey Park, North Garfield

Garfield Health Center - Monterey Park, South Atlantic (Suite
100)

Garfield Health Center - Monterey Park, South Atlantic (Suite
200)

Getting required and recommended vaccinations will help

keep your child healthy and in school.

Address
3401 Aero Jet Ave
4024 N Durfee Ave
3229 Santa Anita Ave Fls 1-2
12100 Valley Blvd Ste 109A
15898 Gale Ave

15930 Central Ave Rm 111
1016 N Hacienda Blvd
13742 Amar Rd
17840 Villa Corta St

1240 N Hacienda Blvd Ste 105
513 E Lime Ave Stes 101-102
330 W Maple Ave
855 S Atlantic Blvd
210 N Garfield Ave Ste 203
701 S Atlantic Blvd Ste 100

701 S Atlantic Blvd Ste 200

City
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte

Hacienda
Heights

La Puente
La Puente
La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

Monrovia

Monrovia
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Zip
91731
91732
91733
91732
91745

91744
91744
91746
91744

91744
91016
91016
91754
91754
91754

91754

Updated January 2025

Phone
626-286-8700
626-434-7000
626-575-4584
626-575-7500
866-733-5924

626-986-2900
626-336-3023
626-919-0400
626-919-4333

626-918-4300
888-499-9303
626-256-1600
626-457-9618
626-307-7397
626-300-9980

626-300-9980
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CLINIC LIST

Clinic or Provider Name

East Valley Community Health Center - Palomares School-Based

Health Center
East Valley Community Health Center - Pomona Health Center
ParkTree Community Health Center - Holt Medical
Pomona Valley Health Centers at Pomona
Public Health Centers - Pomona Health Center
Southern California Medical Center - Pomona Clinic
Tri-State Community Healthcare Center - Pomona
Unicare Community Health Centers - Pomona
Garfield Health Center - Rosemead
Herald Christian Health Center - Garvey School-Based Clinic
Herald Christian Health Center - Rosemead
Fresh Wellness Pharmacy
Herald Christian Health Center - San Gabriel
AltaMed Medical Group - El Monte, Vacco
AltaMed Medical Group - West Covina

East Valley Community Health Center - West Covina Health
Center

Getting required and recommended vaccinations will help

keep your child healthy and in school.

Address

2211 N Orange Grove Ave Rm 17

1555 S Garey Ave
1450 E Holt Ave
1770 N Orange Grove Ave Ste 101
750 S Park Ave
502 W Holt Ave
1532 San Bernardino Ave Ste B7
1501 E Holt Ave Ste A
7740 Garvey Ave Ste B
7423 Newmark Ave
8841 Garvey Ave
18417 Colima Rd
923 S San Gabriel Blvd
10408 Vacco St Ste A
1300 S Sunset Ave
420 S Glendora Ave

City

Pomona

Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Pomona
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rowland Heights
San Gabriel
South El Monte
West Covina

West Covina

Zip
91767

91766
91767
91767
91766
91768
91767
91767
91770
91770
91770
91748
91776
91733
91790
91790

Updated January 2025

Phone

626-919-4333

626-919-4333
909-630-7927
909-469-9494
909-868-0235
909-620-8500
909-301-4041
909-623-3600
626-927-0838
626-298-8887
626-286-8700
626-295-2933
626-286-8700
888-499-9303
888-499-9303
626-919-4333



Updated January 2025
CLINIC LIST
Clinic # Clinic or Provider Name Address City Zip Phone

49 TLC Medical Arts Pharmacy 1500 W West Covina Pkwy Ste West Covina 91790 | 626-338-7233
100

Getting required and recommended vaccinations will help
keep your child healthy and in school.



